
Trace It

Colour It Make It

Find It

Tally It Draw It

13
1

1
1 111
2 1
1

1720

one



Trace It

Colour It Make It

Find It

Tally It Draw It

12
2

2
17 26
2 2
8

72

two



Trace It

Colour It Make It

Find It

Tally It Draw It

17
3

3
14 183
2 3
3

93

three



Trace It

Colour It Make It

Find It

Tally It Draw It

1
3

14
8 204
4 4
4

44

four



Trace It

Colour It Make It

Find It

Tally It Draw It

15
5

5
11 07
2 5
5

55

five



Trace It

Colour It Make It

Find It

Tally It Draw It

10
16

19
9 66
6 6
6

46

six



Trace It

Colour It Make It

Find It

Tally It Draw It

7
13

17
7 73
4 7
8

77

seven



Trace It

Colour It Make It

Find It

Tally It Draw It

17
0

8
8 83
8 18
8

82

eight



Trace It

Colour It Make It

Find It

Tally It Draw It

1
9

9
9 93
9 19
8

913

nine



Trace It

Colour It Make It

Find It

Tally It Draw It

10
1

10
10 1410
2 10
16

010

ten



Trace It

Colour It Make It

Find It

Tally It Draw It

11
8

6
2 1111
11 1
11

119

eleven



Trace It

Colour It Make It

Find It

Tally It Draw It

9
4

20
12 1212
2 12
5

1212

twelve



Trace It

Colour It Make It

Find It

Tally It Draw It

13
13

13
10 133
2 13
8

1513

thirteen



Trace It

Colour It Make It

Find It

Tally It Draw It

19
3

14
14 413
14 14
14

147

fourteen



Trace It

Colour It Make It

Find It

Tally It Draw It

5
15

15
15 159
7 15
12

115

fifteen



Trace It

Colour It Make It

Find It

Tally It Draw It

0
4

5
17 1616
16 16
16

166

sixteen



Trace It

seventeen

Colour It Make It

Find It

Tally It Draw It

6
17

17
17 313
7 17
17

179



Trace It

eighteen

Colour It Make It

Find It

Tally It Draw It

18
18

9
19 418
18 18
11

182



Trace It

nineteen

Colour It Make It

Find It

Tally It Draw It

19
19

14
19 1715
19 19
13

1619



Trace It

twenty

Colour It Make It

Find It

Tally It Draw It

20
20

20
20 209
12 20

7
165


